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Results for Autumn Trail Run Series - R1 - Bradfield - Short - 08 Sep 2019

—Course Results

Results

8.2km 227m

Pos No. Name Club Class Time Behind Award
1st 361 Andy Tarry North Derbyshire RC Short MV50 00:34:40 Gold
2nd 102 Andy Harding ShortM  00:36:07 +00:01:27 Gold
3rd 318 Paul Gilbert Wakefield District H & AC Short MV40 00:39:01 +00:04:21 Gold
4th 324 Gareth Hague Steel City Striders RC ShortM  00:39:06 +00:04:26 Gold
5th 308 Pete Dawes (no club) Short M 00:40:10 +00:05:30 Gold
6th 312 Jeff Dillnutt (no club) Short M  00:41:49 +00:07:09 Gold
7th 338 Szilard Krizmanics EI® EY (no club) ShortM  00:41:54 +00:07:14 Gold
8th 346 Kenny Mosley Dark Peak Fell Runners  Short MV40 00:43:00 +00:08:20 Silver
9th 354 Chris Shaw Dark Peak Fell Runners ~ Short MV50 00:44:10 +00:09:30 Silver
10th 329 Daniel Hearn-Poole Short M 00:45:46 +00:11:06 Silver
11th 314 Lee Dursley Short M 00:48:15 +00:13:35 Silver
12th 387 Louise Cooke Short FV40 00:48:31 +00:13:51 Silver
13th 383 Tim Byrne Short MV50 00:48:53 +00:14:13 Silver
14th 320 Harry Grimes -Individual- Short M  00:49:05 +00:14:25 Silver
15th 325 Joanne Hague Short FV40 00:49:41 +00:15:01 Gold
16th 310 Mandy Delaney Steel City Striders Short FV40 00:49:43 +00:15:03 Gold
17th 322 Jonathan Guy Short M 00:50:04 +00:15:24 Silver
18th= 347 Kate Owen Short F 00:50:05 +00:15:25 Silver
18th= 333 Daniel Horner =) Short M 00:50:05 +00:15:25 Silver
20th 362 Catherine Turner Unattached Short F 00:50:13 +00:15:33 Silver
21st 303 Matthew Burrell@ Short MV40 00:50:15 +00:15:35 Silver
22nd 369 Kirsty Weedon Holme Pierrepont RC Short F 00:50:58 +00:16:18 Silver
23rd 342 Stacey Manship Short F 00:51:30 +00:16:50 Silver
24th 124 Fleur Jones Short F  00:52:21 +00:17:41 Silver
25th 328 Rose Haydock Short F 00:52:35 +00:17:55 Silver
26th 360 Bahare Tamaddondar /K3 Short F 00:53:03 +00:18:23 Silver
27th 373 Julia Woodward -Individual- Short F 00:53:34 +00:18:54 Silver
28th 335 Anthony Howarth Short MV60 00:54:36 +00:19:56 Bronze
29th 355 Paul Shelton Steel City Striders RC Short MV60 00:54:41 +00:20:01 Bronze
30th 327 Catharine Haydock Short FV50 00:55:40 +00:21:00 Silver
31st 307 Amy Davies No affiliation Short F 00:55:46 +00:21:06 Silver
32nd= 300 Rachel Blakeley Run Macclesfield Short FV40 00:55:51 +00:21:11 Silver
32nd= 343 Nicola Marshall (no club) Short FV50 00:55:51 +00:21:11 Silver
34th= 374 Angela Wright Short FV50 00:56:03 +00:21:23 Silver
34th= 372 Sheila Williamson Run Macclesfield Short FV50 00:56:03 +00:21:23 Silver
36th 319 Fran Grainger-Leigh Short F 00:56:20 +00:21:40 Silver
37th 370 Dan Wilkinson Sheffield Triathlon Club Short MV40 00:56:51 +00:22:11 Bronze
38th 368 Richard Ward Short F 00:57:02 +00:22:22 Silver
39th 337 EminJohnson Smiley Paces Short F 00:57:14 +00:22:34 Silver
40th 366 Helen Wakefield Smiley Paces Short FV40 00:58:19 +00:23:39 Silver




Pos

41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
60th
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th

No.

344
345
349
363
304
357
358
353
313
302
332
336
306
351
317
321
315
334
371
330
301
323
214
316
3562
388
326
339
311

Name

Megan Maw

Laura Mitchell
Sonia Pollock
James Upton
Claire Corkhill ..
Gary Simpson
Nicola Simpson
Debbie Rycroft
Helen Dobson 1 E4
Matthew Brogan
Carole Hopkinson
Katie Jackson
Katie Cullinan
David Ridings
Andrew Floyd
Catherine Guy
Mary Fairman
Alison Howard
Hannah Williamson
Heather Hearn-Poole
Tracy Blythe

Tim Guy

Jen Scott

Marc Feary

Isabel Rosa

Hazel Jones

Erica Harrison
Stephen Lewington
Jake Dillnutt 1@

Club

(no club)

Pickering Running Club
(no club)

Sole mates
Notts Women Runners

Notfast RC

(no club)

-Individual-

(no club)

(no club)

Class

Short F
Short FV40
Short FV40
Short MV60

Short F
Short MV50

Short F
Short FV50

Short F
Short MV40
Short FV50
Short FV50
Short FV60
Short MV50
Short MV40

Short F
Short FV50
Short FV40
Short FV40

Short F
Short FV40
Short MV60

Short F

Short M

Short F
Short FV60

Short F
Short MV40

Short M

Time
00:58:49
00:58:52
00:58:54
00:58:58
00:59:24
00:59:37
00:59:39
00:59:41
00:59:59
01:00:36
01:00:59
01:01:16
01:01:33
01:02:05
01:02:30
01:03:26
01:04:44
01:06:13
01:06:17
01:06:24
01:06:24
01:06:27
01:08:06
01:08:55
01:08:58
01:11:43
01:12:22

DSQ
DSQ

Behind

+00:24:09
+00:24:12
+00:24:14
+00:24:18
+00:24:44
+00:24:57
+00:24:59
+00:25:01
+00:25:19
+00:25:56
+00:26:19
+00:26:36
+00:26:53
+00:27:25
+00:27:50
+00:28:46
+00:30:04
+00:31:33
+00:31:37
+00:31:44
+00:31:44
+00:31:47
+00:33:26
+00:34:15
+00:34:18
+00:37:03
+00:37:42

Award

Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze
Silver

Bronze
Silver

Silver

Silver

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
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