

## Results for Autumn Trail Run Series - R1 - Bradfield - Short - 08 Sep 2019

## -Course Results -

## Short

## **Results**

8.2km 227m

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Class	Time	Behind	Award
1st	361	Andy Tarry	North Derbyshire RC	Short MV50	00:34:40		Gold
2nd	102	Andy Harding		Short M	00:36:07	+00:01:27	Gold
3rd	318	Paul Gilbert	Wakefield District H & AC	Short MV40	00:39:01	+00:04:21	Gold
4th	324	Gareth Hague	Steel City Striders RC	Short M	00:39:06	+00:04:26	Gold
5th	308	Pete Dawes 2	(no club)	Short M	00:40:10	+00:05:30	Gold
6th	312	Jeff Dillnutt	(no club)	Short M	00:41:49	+00:07:09	Gold
7th	338	Szilard Krizmanics 100	(no club)	Short M	00:41:54	+00:07:14	Gold
8th	346	Kenny Mosley	Dark Peak Fell Runners	Short MV40	00:43:00	+00:08:20	Silver
9th	354	Chris Shaw	Dark Peak Fell Runners	Short MV50	00:44:10	+00:09:30	Silver
10th	329	Daniel Hearn-Poole		Short M	00:45:46	+00:11:06	Silver
11th	314	Lee Dursley		Short M	00:48:15	+00:13:35	Silver
12th	387	Louise Cooke		Short FV40	00:48:31	+00:13:51	Silver
13th	383	Tim Byrne		Short MV50	00:48:53	+00:14:13	Silver
14th	320	Harry Grimes	-Individual-	Short M	00:49:05	+00:14:25	Silver
15th	325	Joanne Hague		Short FV40	00:49:41	+00:15:01	Gold
16th	310	Mandy Delaney	Steel City Striders	Short FV40	00:49:43	+00:15:03	Gold
17th	322	Jonathan Guy		Short M	00:50:04	+00:15:24	Silver
18th=	347	Kate Owen		Short F	00:50:05	+00:15:25	Silver
18th=	333	Daniel Horner 🛂 🎯		Short M	00:50:05	+00:15:25	Silver
20th	362	Catherine Turner	Unattached	Short F	00:50:13	+00:15:33	Silver
21st	303	Matthew Burrell @		Short MV40	00:50:15	+00:15:35	Silver
22nd	369	Kirsty Weedon	Holme Pierrepont RC	Short F	00:50:58	+00:16:18	Silver
23rd	342	Stacey Manship		Short F	00:51:30	+00:16:50	Silver
24th	124	Fleur Jones		Short F	00:52:21	+00:17:41	Silver
25th	328	Rose Haydock		Short F	00:52:35	+00:17:55	Silver
26th	360	Bahare Tamaddondar f		Short F	00:53:03	+00:18:23	Silver
27th	373	Julia Woodward	-Individual-	Short F	00:53:34	+00:18:54	Silver
28th	335	Anthony Howarth		Short MV60	00:54:36	+00:19:56	Bronz
29th	355	Paul Shelton	Steel City Striders RC	Short MV60	00:54:41	+00:20:01	Bronz
30th	327	Catharine Haydock		Short FV50	00:55:40	+00:21:00	Silver
31st	307	Amy Davies	No affiliation	Short F	00:55:46	+00:21:06	Silver
32nd=	300	Rachel Blakeley	Run Macclesfield	Short FV40	00:55:51	+00:21:11	Silver
32nd=	343	Nicola Marshall	(no club)	Short FV50	00:55:51	+00:21:11	Silver
34th=	374	Angela Wright		Short FV50	00:56:03	+00:21:23	Silver
34th=	372	Sheila Williamson	Run Macclesfield	Short FV50	00:56:03	+00:21:23	Silver
36th	319	Fran Grainger-Leigh		Short F	00:56:20	+00:21:40	Silver
37th	370	Dan Wilkinson	Sheffield Triathlon Club	Short MV40	00:56:51	+00:22:11	Bronz
38th	368	Richard Ward		Short F	00:57:02	+00:22:22	Silver
39th	337	Emily Johnson 🔷	Smiley Paces	Short F	00:57:14	+00:22:34	Silver
40th	366	Helen Wakefield	Smiley Paces	Short FV40	00:58:19	+00:23:39	Silver

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Class	Time	Behind	Award
41st	344	Megan Maw	(no club)	Short F	00:58:49	+00:24:09	Silver
42nd	345	Laura Mitchell		Short FV40	00:58:52	+00:24:12	Silver
43rd	349	Sonia Pollock		Short FV40	00:58:54	+00:24:14	Silver
44th	363	James Upton		Short MV60	00:58:58	+00:24:18	Bronze
45th	304	Claire Corkhill		Short F	00:59:24	+00:24:44	Silver
46th	357	Gary Simpson		Short MV50	00:59:37	+00:24:57	Bronze
47th	358	Nicola Simpson		Short F	00:59:39	+00:24:59	Silver
48th	353	Debbie Rycroft	Pickering Running Club	Short FV50	00:59:41	+00:25:01	Silver
49th	313	Helen Dobson	(no club)	Short F	00:59:59	+00:25:19	Silver
50th	302	Matthew Brogan		Short MV40	01:00:36	+00:25:56	Bronze
51st	332	Carole Hopkinson	Sole mates	Short FV50	01:00:59	+00:26:19	Bronze
52nd	336	Katie Jackson	Notts Women Runners	Short FV50	01:01:16	+00:26:36	Bronze
53rd	306	Katie Cullinan		Short FV60	01:01:33	+00:26:53	Bronze
54th	351	David Ridings		Short MV50	01:02:05	+00:27:25	Bronze
55th	317	Andrew Floyd	Notfast RC	Short MV40	01:02:30	+00:27:50	Bronze
56th	321	Catherine Guy		Short F	01:03:26	+00:28:46	Bronze
57th	315	Mary Fairman		Short FV50	01:04:44	+00:30:04	Bronze
58th	334	Alison Howard	(no club)	Short FV40	01:06:13	+00:31:33	Bronze
59th	371	Hannah Williamson		Short FV40	01:06:17	+00:31:37	Bronze
60th=	330	Heather Hearn-Poole		Short F	01:06:24	+00:31:44	Bronze
60th=	301	Tracy Blythe	-Individual-	Short FV40	01:06:24	+00:31:44	Bronze
62nd	323	Tim Guy		Short MV60	01:06:27	+00:31:47	Bronze
63rd	214	Jen Scott		Short F	01:08:06	+00:33:26	Bronze
64th	316	Marc Feary		Short M	01:08:55	+00:34:15	Bronze
65th	352	Isabel Rosa		Short F	01:08:58	+00:34:18	Bronze
66th	388	Hazel Jones		Short FV60	01:11:43	+00:37:03	Bronze
67th	326	Erica Harrison	(no club)	Short F	01:12:22	+00:37:42	Bronze
	339	Stephen Lewington		Short MV40	DSQ		
	311	Jake Dillnutt f	(no club)	Short M	DSQ		

Back to Top

SiTiming from <u>SPORTident</u> v4.97.1670.3576 © SPORTident UK Ltd 2019 Licensed to: Dark & White Updated 10-Sep-2019 10:30:26